Sozhou

152 58 P

SEEFEEEFESTE

NACHI 6308ZE&#{

SR d
D
B
r
r
TR da(min)
Da (max)
ra (max)
Hig Mass
HEARIE At Cr
Cor
A2 B i i Grease
0il

NACHI 6308ZEE

40

90

23
1.572.3
1.54
49

81
1.5
633
40500
24100
7800
9200

r/min

r/min

SEZER http://www. sozhou. com/p/b8c25¢61. html

AT
HeiEE
T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/b8c25c61.html

